gt

GRAVE

NHURST

GATEWAY TO MUSKOKA

Town of Gravenhurst
Planning Council Agenda
Tuesday, March 26, 2013 - 5:00 p.m.

l. Closed Session — Nil

Il. Adoption of Agenda
Recommendation: That the agenda as presented be adopted.

M. Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest

V. Public Meetings — 5:00 p.m.

1. ZA64-2012 & OP02-2012 - Stein & Viner (Sparrow Lake)
2. ZA03-2013 - Lamb & Sharp (Lake Muskoka)
3. ZA06-2013 - Town of Gravenhurst (Housekeeping By-law)
4, RCO01-2012 — Butler (Sunny Lake)
5. SRC04-2012 — Gray (Kahshe Lake)
V. Deputations/Delegations - Nil
VI. Minor Amendment Resolutions
VII. Unfinished Business
VIII.  New Business
1. SRC01-2013 - Corcelli (Lake Muskoka)
2. Revised Site Plan Control By-law
IX. By-laws
By-law No. 2013-27 Zoning By-law (Stein & Viner)
By-law No. 2013-28 Official Plan Amendment No. 7 (Stein & Viner)
By-law No. 2013-29 Zoning By-law (Lamb & Sharp)
By-law No. 2013-30 Zoning By-law (Town of Gravenhurst-Housekeeping Amendments)
By-law No. 2013-31 To Close a Road Allowance (Butler — Sunny Lake)
By-law No. 2013-32 To Close a Shore Road Allowance (Gray — Kahshe Lake)
By-law No. 2013-33 Site Plan Control By-law

X. Adoption of Minutes
February 26", 2013
Recommendation: That the minutes be adopted as presented.

XI. Closed Session
1. Personal Information — ldentifiable Individual

XII. Report from Closed Session

Xlll.  Confirming By-law
By-law No. 2013-34 Confirm the proceedings

XIV. Adjournment

Please Note That The Meeting May Be Audio Recorded

Page No.

13
20
22
27

31
37

47
52
53
57
67
70
73

80




	ZA-OP-Stein-Viner Report
	ZA-OP-Stein-Viner Report-ATTACH
	03-2013-Lamb-Sharp Report
	06-2013-Housekeeping By-law Rpt
	Rpt for Pub Hrg-Butler to Council Mar 26 13
	Butler Map  sketches March 26
	SRC04-2012-Gray-Rpt MAP and Sketch
	Corcelli-SRC Report
	Resolution-Corcelli SRC
	Report-SitePlanControl - 2013 Draft
	SitePlanControl-Att 2011-038 Site Plan Control By-law
	ZA By-law-Stein-Viner
	OP By-law-Stein-Viner
	Lamb-Sharp-By-law
	Housekeeping By-law
	Butler bylaw March 26
	Gray-SRC BY law
	Site Plan Control By-law



