

Town of Gravenhurst Planning Council Agenda Tuesday, March 26, 2013 - 5:00 p.m.

		Page No.
I.	Closed Session - Nil	
II.	Adoption of Agenda Recommendation: That the agenda as presented be adopted.	
III.	Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest	
IV.	 Public Meetings – 5:00 p.m. 1. ZA64-2012 & OP02-2012 - Stein & Viner (Sparrow Lake) 2. ZA03-2013 - Lamb & Sharp (Lake Muskoka) 3. ZA06-2013 - Town of Gravenhurst (Housekeeping By-law) 4. RC01-2012 – Butler (Sunny Lake) 5. SRC04-2012 – Gray (Kahshe Lake) 	1 13 20 22 27
V. VI. VII.	Deputations/Delegations - Nil Minor Amendment Resolutions Unfinished Business	
VIII.	New Business 1. SRC01-2013 - Corcelli (Lake Muskoka) 2. Revised Site Plan Control By-law	31 37
By-law By-law By-law By-law By-law	By-laws V No. 2013-27 Zoning By-law (Stein & Viner) V No. 2013-28 Official Plan Amendment No. 7 (Stein & Viner) V No. 2013-29 Zoning By-law (Lamb & Sharp) V No. 2013-30 Zoning By-law (Town of Gravenhurst-Housekeeping Amendments) V No. 2013-31 To Close a Road Allowance (Butler – Sunny Lake) V No. 2013-32 To Close a Shore Road Allowance (Gray – Kahshe Lake) V No. 2013-33 Site Plan Control By-law	47 52 53 57 67 70 73
Х.	Adoption of Minutes February 26 th , 2013 Recommendation: That the minutes be adopted as presented.	80
XI.	Closed Session 1. Personal Information – Identifiable Individual	
XII.	Report from Closed Session	
XIII. By-law	Confirming By-law v No. 2013-34 Confirm the proceedings	
XIV.	Adjournment	